Domestic Scheduled Services July 2019 (a)

Passenger Services

AURIGNY AIR SERVICES
BA CITYFLYER LTD
BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
EASTERN AIRWAYS
EASYJET UK LTD

FLYBE LTD

JET2.COM LTD
LOGANAIR LTD

Total Passenger Services

Grand Total

(a) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 10)

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

279
428
1,602
265
2,165
3,235
14
1,169

9,156

9,156

Stage
Flights

1,335
814
3,284
794
4,785
8,428
26
3,800

23,266

23,266

A/C
Hours

1,104
1,056
4,303
620
5,353
9,731
32
3,671

25,869

25,869

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

51,687
57,697
439,426
13,736
687,253
550,735
2,867
84,562

1,887,963

1,887,963

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

20,283
37,577
249,806
10,506
362,629
255,339
2,001
46,265

984,406

984,406

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

13,782
31,146
217,148
4,988
313,032
216,898
1,491
30,371

828,856

828,856

As
% of
Avail

67.9
82.9
86.9
47.5
86.3
84.9
74.5
65.6

84.2

84.2

Cargo
Uplifted
Tonnes

26

69

14

58

168

168

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

2,218
3,760
26,342
1,051
30,872
27,442
216
4,962

96,863

96,863

Total
(000)

1,156
2,645
20,249
499
26,614
18,441
127
2,604

72,334

72,334

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail Freight
(000) (000)
- 3

- 33

- 4

2 14

2 54

2 54

Table 4.4

As

Passenger % of
(000)  Avail
1,153 52.1
2,645 70.3
20,216  76.9
499 47.5
26,614 86.2
18,437 67.2
127 58.8
2,588 52.5
72,278  74.7
72,278 747



